CONTRACT NO. 70623

INDEX OF SHEETS

AP
A" secrion

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

808 .

15

3

STA,

TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST, NO. 'ILLINDISIFED. AID PROJECT

* (205,57,106)RS~2
#* CHAMPAIGN & DOUGLAS

42.3528 '/ IN.

ci\pw . work \PWIDOT\PIERSONBR\d0I0!445\ 70623-sht-gennote.dgn
piersonbr

8/12/2009

PLOT DATE
FILE NAME

PLOT SCALE
USER NAME

13-14
1517
18-21
22.48
4954
55.59
60-52
63-66
67-110
111129
130138
139147
148-155
156-160
161-164
165-173
174-182
183-190
191-200
201-209
210-213
214-216
217-221
222226
227-232
233-238
239-244
245253
254-257
258-261
262-265
266-269
270-274
275-280

ITEM

COVER SHEET

PROPOSED ACROSS ROAD CULVERT LOCATION MAP

INDEX OF SHEETS

LIST OF STANDARDS

COMMITMENTS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES / RURAL/ DOUGLAS COUNTY
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES / RURAL / CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES/ PHILO

REMOVAL DETAIL SHEETS/ PHILO

BENCHMARKS

TIE POINTS

PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS

RIGHT-OF-WAY PLAN SHEETS

INTERSECTION DETAIL, 1550N/ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS
INTERSECTION DETAIL, 100N/ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS
INTERSECTION DETAIL, 200N/ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS
INTERSECTION DETAIL, BONGARD RD./ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS
INTERSECTION DETAIL, 300N/ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS -
INTERSECTION DETAIL, 400N/ PLAN/ PROFILE/ CROSS SECTIONS
INTERSECTION DETAIL, 500 N/ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS
INTERSECTION DETAIL, 600 N/ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS
INTERSECTION DETAIL, 700 N/ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS
INTERSECTION DETAIL, 800 N/ PLAN/ PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS
BOX CULVERT SWALE DETAIL, STA. 2237+60.00 / PLAN/ CROSS SECTIONS
BOX CULVERT SWALE DETAIL, STA. 2264+81.00/ PLAN/ CROSS SECTIONS
CULVERT NO. 1/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING

CULVERT NO.2/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO. 3/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO.4/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO. 5/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO,6/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO.7/CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO. 8/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO.9/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO. 10/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO. 11/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO. 12/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING

SHEET NQ.

281-286
287-290
291-294
295
296-297
298

~"" 288-300

301

302

302

303
304-305
306

307

308

308

310
31
312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324
325-328
329-374
375-413
414-483
484-528
529-549
550-584
585-621
622-667
668-715

IEM

CULVERT NO. 13/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
CULVERT NO. 14/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING

48" RCCP, STA. 1129+85.00 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING
STAGING DETAILS FOR 24" ACROSS ROAD PIPE CULVERTS
POROUS GRANULAR DETAILS FOR 24" A.R. PIPE CULVERTS
POROUS GRANULAR DETAIL FOR A.R. STORM SEWER

RIP-RAP DETAILS, PAY LIMITS & QUANTITIES

TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAIL FOR RAILROAD TRACKS IN PHILO
TRANSITION DETAIL AT BEGINNING OF PROJECT

TRANSITION DETAIL AT END OF PROJECT

TRANSITION DETAIL AT STRUCTURE NO. 010-0113

TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES
TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL MAILBOX TURNQUTS

TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL FIELD ENTRANCES

TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL SIDEROADS

TYPICAL DETAIL OF INTERSECTING SIDE STREETS INPHILO
TYPICAL DETAIL OF PCC DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT IN PHILO
DETAIL FOR MANHOLE, SPECIAL, 6' DIA.

DETAIL FOR MAILBOX TURNOUT (URBAN IN CURB & GUTTER)
DETAIVL FORINLET - COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
DETAIL FOR PCC PARTIAL DEPTH HOT-MIX ASPHALT PATCHING.
DETAIL FOR POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL

DETAIL FOR TREATMENT OF EXISTING FIELD TILE SYSTEMS
DETAIL FOR CONCRETE COLLAR

DETAIL FOR PLANTING

DETAIL FOR DELINEATORS

DETAIL FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION DEVICES
DETAIL FOR PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

DETAIL FOR SURVEY MARKER VAULT

DETAIL FOR SURVEY MARKERS TYPE 1& 2

DETAIL FOR SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY

DETAIL FOR PAVEMENT MARKING AND MARKERS

CROSS SECTIONS - START OF JOB TO 100N

CROSS SECTIONS ~ 100N TO 200N

CROSS SECTIONS - 200N TO BONGARD ROAD

CROSS SECTIONS - BONDGARD ROAD TO §.N.010-0113

CROSS SECTIONS - 8.N.010-0113 TO 500N

CROSS SECTIONS - 500N TO 600N

CROSS SECTIONS - 600N TO 700N

CROSS SECTIONS - 700N TO STA. 2285+00 (CURB & GUTTER LIMITS)
CROSS SECTIONS - STA. 2285+00 TO END OF JOB

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE: N/A

INDEX OF SHEETS

DATE: 08/01/09

DRAWN BY: B.B.P.
CHECKED BY: G.A.E.




