			CON	TRAC	TN	10.	7062	
 F.A.P. RTE.	SECTION		COUNTY		TO SHE	TAL ETS	SHEET NO.	
808	•		**			715	3	
STA.	TA. TO STA.							
FED. RO	AD DIST. NO.	ILLINOIS	FED.	AID I	PRO.	JECT		

• (205,57,105)RS-2 •• CHAMPAIGN & DOUGLAS

SHEET NO.	ITEM	SHEET NO.	ITEM	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111				
1	COVER SHEET	281-286	CULVERT NO. 13 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	
2	PROPOSED ACROSS ROAD CULVERT LOCATION MAP	287-290	CULVERT NO. 14 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	
3	INDEX OF SHEETS	291-294	48" RCCP, STA. 1129+95.00 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	
4	LIST OF STANDARDS	295	STAGING DETAILS FOR 24" ACROSS ROAD PIPE CULVERTS	
4	COMMITMENTS	296-297	POROUS GRANULAR DETAILS FOR 24" A.R. PIPE CULVERTS	
5-6	GENERAL NOTES	298	POROUS GRANULAR DETAIL FOR A.R. STORM SEWER	
7-12	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	299-300	RIP-RAP DETAILS, PAY LIMITS & QUANTITIES	
13-14	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS	301	TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAIL FOR RAILROAD TRACKS IN PHILO	
15-17	PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS	302	TRANSITION DETAIL AT BEGINNING OF PROJECT	
18-21	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES / RURAL / DOUGLAS COUNTY	302	TRANSITION DETAIL AT END OF PROJECT	
22-48	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES / RURAL / CHAMPAIGN COUNTY	303	TRANSITION DETAIL AT STRUCTURE NO. 010-0113	
49-54	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES / PHILO	304-305	TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES	
55-59	REMOVAL DETAIL SHEETS / PHILO	306	TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL MAILBOX TURNOUTS	
60-62	BENCHMARKS	307	TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL FIELD ENTRANCES	
63-66	TIE POINTS	308	TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL SIDEROADS	
67-110	PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS	309	TYPICAL DETAIL OF INTERSECTING SIDE STREETS IN PHILO	
111-129	RIGHT-OF-WAY PLAN SHEETS	310	TYPICAL DETAIL OF PCC DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT IN PHILO	
130-138	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 1550N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	311	DETAIL FOR MANHOLE, SPECIAL, 6' DIA.	
139-147	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 100N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	312	DETAIL FOR MAILBOX TURNOUT (URBAN IN CURB & GUTTER)	
148-155	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 200N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	313	DETAIL FOR INLET - COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	
156-160	INTERSECTION DETAIL, BONGARD RD. / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	314	DETAIL FOR PCC PARTIAL DEPTH HOT-MIX ASPHALT PATCHING	
161-164	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 300N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	315	DETAIL FOR POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL	
165-173	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 400N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	316	DETAIL FOR TREATMENT OF EXISTING FIELD TILE SYSTEMS	
174-182	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 500 N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	317	DETAIL FOR CONCRETE COLLAR	
183-190	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 600 N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	318	DETAIL FOR PLANTING	
191-200	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 700 N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	319	DETAIL FOR DELINEATORS	
	1	320	DETAIL FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION DEVICES	
201-209	INTERSECTION DETAIL, 800 N / PLAN / PROFILE / CROSS SECTIONS	321	DETAIL FOR PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS	
210-213	BOX CULVERT SWALE DETAIL, STA. 2237+60.00 / PLAN / CROSS SECTIONS BOX CULVERT SWALE DETAIL, STA. 2264+91.00 / PLAN / CROSS SECTIONS	322	DETAIL FOR SURVEY MARKER VAULT	
214-216		323	DETAIL FOR SURVEY MARKERS TYPE 1& 2	
217-221	CULVERT NO. 1/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	324	DETAIL FOR SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY	
222-226	CULVERT NO. 2 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	325-328	DETAIL FOR PAVEMENT MARKING AND MARKERS	
227-232	CULVERT NO. 3 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	329-374	CROSS SECTIONS - START OF JOB TO 100N	
233-238	CULVERT NO. 4 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	375-413	CROSS SECTIONS - 100N TO 200N	
239-244	CULVERT NO. 5 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	414-483	CROSS SECTIONS - 200N TO BONGARD ROAD	
245-253	CULVERT NO. 6 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	484-528	CROSS SECTIONS - BONDGARD ROAD TO S.N. 010-0113	
254-257	CULVERT NO. 7 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	529-549	CROSS SECTIONS - S.N. 010-0113 TO 500N	
258-261	CULVERT NO. 8 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING			
262-265	CULVERT NO. 9 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	550-584	CROSS SECTIONS - 500N TO 600N	
266-269	CULVERT NO. 10 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	585-621	CROSS SECTIONS - 600N TO 700N	ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
270-274	CULVERT NO. 11/ CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	622-667	CROSS SECTIONS - 700N TO STA. 2285+00 (CURB & GUTTER LIMITS)	
275-280	CULVERT NO. 12 / CONSTRUCTION DETAILS AND STAGING	668-715	CROSS SECTIONS - STA. 2285+00 TO END OF JOB	INDEX OF SHEETS
				SCALE: N/A DRAWN BY: B.B.

\text{\pwind1\text{\pricessonBR\d0i0i445\70623-sht-gennote.d}
3529 '\ in.

c:\pw_work\r\mu0!\r\mu0!\r\mu\colon
42.3529 '/ IN.
piersonbr

E NAME =

SCALE: N/A DATE: 08/01/09 DRAWN BY: B.B.P.
CHECKED BY: G.A.E.